ory and you have to submit in hard copy in the office of Dy. CE(C&M), DSTPS, DVC, Andal, at le
ast half an hour before the date &time of opening of techno-commercial bid positively and upl
oaded the scan copy along with your bid. Otherwise bid will be outrightly rejected.
EMD Amount: Rs. 21,996.00 only (Rupees Twenty-One Thousand and Nine Hundred Ninety-Six 
only).

ACCEPTABLE INSTRUMENTS TOWARDS EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT:
Account Payee Demand Draft / Banker’s Cheque from a Commercial Bank/ Net Banking transfer/ Online payment in an acceptable form, as app

licable drawn in favour of ‘Sr. Manager (Finance), DVC, DSTPS,’ payable at Andal.